Minimum rates of wages Circular dated 12.12.2023 of 

the Labour Commissioner, Govt. Of West Bengal , 

revised from time to time) for office keeping/ cleaning 

& other associated works at different locations under 

Bidhannagar-II Division, WBSEDCL 

518325.00 

12958.00 (Twelve 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Fifty Eight 

Only) 

Bidhannagar-II 

Divisional Office, 

WBSEDCL, Prafulla 

Kanan, Krishnapur 

Kolkata- 700 101 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

Vidyut Bhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata – 700 091. 

Website:www.wbsedcl.in 

Corporate Identity No.